Vauxhall Corsa 1.4i 16V SXi 3dr [AC] | Mar 2009

IDEAL FOR YOUNG DRIVER

2009 VAUXHALL CORSA 1.4 16V SXI1,3 DOOR
HATCHBACK,RED,REMOTE LOCKING, ELECTRIC
WINDOWS,CD PLAYER, ALLLOYS,108,268 MILES,JUST
BEEN SERVICED,FULLY VALETED,£2150

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 60/40 split
folding rear seat, ABS+EBA, Auxiliary power socket, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Chrome exhaust pipe cover, Dark side tinted glass, Dark style
headlights, Door to door illumination, Dual stage
Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Front fog lights, Front head restraints,
Front seat back map pockets, Front sports seats, Heated door
mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Matt
chrome instrument panel, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Protection Pack - Corsa, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel,
Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Remote tailgate
release, Seatbelt reminder for driver and front passenger,
Service interval indicator, Soft touch dashboard, Speed sensitive
power steering, Sports chassis, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Translucent heating/lighting/window and infotainment
controls, Triple info display, Twist cloth upholstery, Welcome
lighting

22 PENNYBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,BALLYMENA,, Ballymena, BT423HB

DARREN: 07732823658

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

£2,150

108268
Petrol
Manual

Red

1364

146

F (£215 p/a)
Hatchback
6E

YKZ5716

3999mm
1713mm
1488mm
5

285L

1585KG
486KG

35.3MPG
56.5MPG
46.3MPG

45L

5 SPEED
107MPH
88.5BHP



