

## Vauxhall Corsa 1.4i 16V SXi 3dr [AC] | Mar 2009 IDEAL FOR YOUNG DRIVER



2009 VAUXHALL CORSA 1.4 16V SXI,3 DOOR HATCHBACK,RED,REMOTE LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS,CD PLAYER, ALLLOYS,108,268 MILES,JUST BEEN SERVICED,FULLY VALETED,£2150

### **Vehicle Features**

2 rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS+EBA, Auxiliary power socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Chrome exhaust pipe cover, Dark side tinted glass, Dark style headlights, Door to door illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Front sports seats, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Matt chrome instrument panel, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Protection Pack - Corsa, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Remote tailgate release, Seatbelt reminder for driver and front passenger, Service interval indicator, Soft touch dashboard, Speed sensitive power steering, Sports chassis, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Translucent heating/lighting/window and infotainment controls, Triple info display, Twist cloth upholstery, Welcome lighting

# £2,150

Miles:	108268
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1364
CO2 Emission:	146
Tax Band:	F (£215 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	6E
Reg:	YKZ5716

## **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	3999mm
Width:	1713mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	285L
Gross Weight:	1585KG
Max. Loading Weight:	486KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	46.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	107MPH
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP